My Superhero Story

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Your First Name

Hero Or Villain

Superhero Name

Adverb

Location

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Villian Name

Verb - Ends In Ed

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24. Verb - Present EndsIn S

25. Adjective - Ends In Est

26. Verb - Base Form

27. Noun




My Superhero Story

Hello, my nameis andl ama . My secret identity is™
". 1 spend my working at asa . My
superpowersinclude bad guys with my , the ability to
into the ,and to in
asingle . | have a sidekick named , Who
meto the city of . My nemesisis named "
" and they must be I My catchphraseis”l am the who
through the my
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